
 

2020-2021 LR Southwest HS Wrestling Schedule 

Date Day Opponent Place Time 

12/10/20 Thur. Bauxite  

VB,VG,JV 
Bauxite  5:00pm 

12/11/20  Fri. LS Ram Rumble 

VG (Only) 

HS Lakeside 4:00pm 

12/28/20 Mon. Bauxite Tournament 

VG (only) 

Bauxite  5:00pm 

1/05/21 Tues. Central/Catholic/NLR 

VB, VG 

NLR 5:00pm 

1/07/21 Thur. Benton 

VB, VG, JV 

Benton 5:00pm  ? 

1/12/21 Tues. Cabot/Bryant/NLR 

VB, VG 

Bryant 5:00pm 

1/14/21 Thur.  Shiloh Christian 

VB (Only) 

Springdale 5:00pm ? 

1/19/21 Tues. Conway/Northside/NLR 

VB, VG 

Conway 5:00pm 

1/23/21 Sat. Northside Tournament 

VG (Only) 

FS Northside 9:00am 

1/26/21 Tues. NLR (Rivalry Week)  

VB, VG 

LR Southwest 5:00pm 

2/04/21 Thur. Bauxite 

VB, VG 

Bauxite 5:00pm 

2/12/21 Fri. 7A-6A Conf. Championships 

VB, VG 

LR Southwest TBA 

2/18/21 Thur. 7A-6A State Championships 

VG (Only) 

UALR TBA 

2/19-

20/21 

Fri./Sat. 7A-6A State Championships 

VB  (Only) 

UALR TBA 

 

 


